Housing Task Force Committee

City Hall

2/4/16 at 5:15 PM

AGENDA - combined January and February meetings into one meeting

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)

9

Convene meeting and introductions

Approve agenda, minutes from prior meeting
Opportunity for public comment

Member updates

Zoning update

Another Way/Tiny House project
Homelessness forum update

Additional items

Adjourn



